Jornada 1
Grupo

GRUP 1
GRUP 1
GRUP 4
GRUP 4
GRUP 6
GRUP 6
GRUP 6
GRUP 7
GRUP 7
GRUP 7
GRUP 8
GRUP 8
GRUP 8
GRUP 2
GRUP 2
GRUP 3
GRUP 3
GRUP 5

GRUP 5

Jornada 2
Grupo

GRUP 1
GRUP 1

GRUP 4

Lliga Social de I'Atletic Terrassa H.C. 21/22

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local

Josep Prats Mafosa
Marc Macia | Sobré
Josep Garcia Rodriguez
Lluis Arbés

Toni Romero

Joan Argemi Duran
Jan Botey

Xesco Tormo

Miquel Paré Griera
Pere Prat Santaularia
Alex Lacasta Codorniu
José Navarrete

Joan Jordi Vall Llobera
Jordi Morcillo

Jose Miguel Marti
Xavier Macarulla
Albert Portoles

Robert Mufioz

Pascual Garcia

Local

Daniel Godet
Xavi Escude

Josep Badal

1/4

Resultado

6-3

6-4

1-6

6-2

2-6

6-1

0-6

6-4

46

6-0

1-6

3-6

Resultado

2-6

710_g8

Calendario: Lligueta 2021-2022 / PRIMERA ROTACIO LLIGA SOCIAL

Visitante

Daniel Godet

Xavi Escude

Josep Badal

Jaume Homs

Rubén Ortega Iniesta

Xavi Sol

Emili Pablos

Carles Bonavila

Jordi Llongueras

Joan Dalmases Ramon

Carles Hernandez

Bernat Pons

Pol Francino

Miquel Moreno Cirera

Francesc Molins Roca

Eudald Casanovas Franquesa

Lluis Solé Membrilla

Josep Manzaneda

Albert Barneda

Visitante

Marc Macia | Sobré

Josep Prats Mafosa

Lluis Arboés



Jornada 2
Grupo

GRUP 4
GRUP 6
GRUP 6
GRUP 6
GRUP 7
GRUP 7
GRUP 7
GRUP 8
GRUP 8
GRUP 8
GRUP 2
GRUP 2
GRUP 3
GRUP 3
GRUP 5

GRUP 5

Jornada 3
Grupo

GRUP 1
GRUP 1
GRUP 4
GRUP 4
GRUP 6
GRUP 6
GRUP 6
GRUP 7

GRUP 7

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local

Pablo Sancho Ruiz
Rubén Ortega Iniesta
Emili Pablos

Xavi Sol

Jordi Llongueras
Carles Bonavila

Joan Dalmases Ramon
Bernat Pons

Carles Hernandez
Pol Francino

Miquel Moreno Cirera
Francesc Molins Roca
Jordi Brunet

Lluis Solé Membrilla
Albert Barneda

Alfred Munoz

Local

Marc Macia | Sobré
Daniel Godet

Lluis Arbés

Jaume Homs

Xavi Sol

Joan Argemi Duran
Jan Botey

Xesco Tormo

Jordi Llongueras

2/4

Resultado

6-3
66-78

6-2

6-4

0-6
6-4

6-3

6-4
6-1
5-7
3-6

3-6

Resultado

71 0_66
6-1

5-7

2-6

6-2

6-0

Visitante

Josep Garcia Rodriguez

Joan Argemi Duran

Toni Romero

Jan Botey

Xesco Tormo

Pere Prat Santaularia

Miquel Paré Griera

Alex Lacasta Codorniu

Joan Jordi Vall Liobera

José Navarrete

Jose Miguel Marti

Jordi Morcillo

Albert Portoles

Xavier Macarulla

Robert Mufioz

Pascual Garcia

Visitante

Josep Prats Mafosa

Xavi Escude

Pablo Sancho Ruiz

Josep Badal

Rubén Ortega Iniesta

Emili Pablos

Toni Romero

Pere Prat Santaularia

Joan Dalmases Ramon



Jornada 3
Grupo

GRUP 7
GRUP 8
GRUP 8
GRUP 8
GRUP 2
GRUP 2
GRUP 3
GRUP 3
GRUP 5

GRUP 5

Jornada 4
Grupo

GRUP 4
GRUP 4
GRUP 6
GRUP 6
GRUP 6
GRUP 7
GRUP 7
GRUP 7
GRUP 8
GRUP 8
GRUP 8
GRUP 3
GRUP 3
GRUP 5

GRUP 5

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local

Miquel Paré Griera

Alex Lacasta Codorniu

Bernat Pons

José Navarrete

Jose Miguel Marti

Miquel Moreno Cirera

Eudald Casanovas Franquesa
Xavier Macarulla

Robert Mufioz

Josep Manzaneda

Local

Josep Garcia Rodriguez
Pablo Sancho Ruiz
Emili Pablos

Toni Romero

Rubén Ortega Iniesta
Joan Dalmases Ramon
Pere Prat Santaularia
Carles Bonavila

Pol Francino

Joan Jordi Vall Llobera
Carles Hernandez
Jordi Brunet

Albert Portoles

Alfred Mufioz

Pascual Garcia

3/4

Resultado

2-6

4-6

3-6

3-6

6-4

77-60

Resultado

4-6

6-1

2-6

1-6

4-6

77-62

5-7

Visitante

Carles Bonavila

Joan Jordi Vall Liobera

Pol Francino

Carles Hernandez

Jordi Morcillo

Francesc Molins Roca

Lluis Solé Membrilla

Jordi Brunet

Alfred Mufioz

Albert Barneda

Visitante

Lluis Arboés

Jaume Homs

Xavi Sol

Joan Argemi Duran

Jan Botey

Xesco Tormo

Miquel Paré Griera

Jordi Llongueras

Alex Lacasta Codorniu

José Navarrete

Bernat Pons

Eudald Casanovas Franquesa

Xavier Macarulla

Josep Manzaneda

Robert Mufioz



Jornada 5
Grupo

GRUP 4
GRUP 4
GRUP 6
GRUP 6
GRUP 6
GRUP 7
GRUP 7
GRUP 7
GRUP 8
GRUP 8
GRUP 8
GRUP 3
GRUP 3
GRUP 5

GRUP 5

Fecha/lugar

Local

Jaume Homs

Josep Badal

Xavi Sol

Rubén Ortega Iniesta
Jan Botey

Jordi Llongueras
Xesco Tormo

Joan Dalmases Ramon
Alex Lacasta Codorniu
Pol Francino

Bernat Pons

Lluis Solé Membrilla
Eudald Casanovas Franquesa
Josep Manzaneda

Albert Barneda

4/4

Resultado

6-2

1-6

6-4

3-6

6-1

6-4

1-6

1-6

3-6

6-2

3-6

P xporty

Visitante

Josep Garcia Rodriguez
Pablo Sancho Ruiz
Toni Romero

Emili Pablos

Joan Argemi Duran
Pere Prat Santaularia
Miquel Paré Griera
Carles Bonavila

José Navarrete

Carles Hernandez
Joan Jordi Vall Llobera
Jordi Brunet

Albert Portoles
Pascual Garcia

Alfred Mufioz
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